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Tel : (098)3137051
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oY 156 Wy 4 MuaueanTe suneviens Sandadoslu MUATUILTIM
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A 2 &
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; afoeInsiimizaeidasdard ot IvuygpnsaddmiRaumousnetns 600 ¥m 22,000.00 132,000.00
dmsylFluensaaunlaonsioia 1l

2 qunsthiufinnmwrnunioite (Network Video Recorder) UL 16 ¥04 100 ] wied 57,000,00 57,000.00

3 gilassinszewdama dwiuluiesnugy
3.1 gnsafadudynuatoiendn mnalidesnds 24 sFp 100 | 28,600.00 28,600,00
3.2 sFp fudedyadayadaumalondniue 500 ¥ 1,400.00 7,000.00
3.3 416 LC - LC Patch Cord 5001 18 350.00 1,150.00

4 ailnsslnsznedygiu swluadien
4.1 alnsalnszoiedyn o 4 wedn RU-45 10/100/1000 + 2 SFP Module 500  m 15,000.00 75,000.00
4.2 sFp Sugadygnacdoyndammoloudniuee 500 A 1,400.00 7,000.00
4.3 @14 LC Pigtail 5.00 Pl 90.00 450,00

5 diiunlnsslnszswdyn e nouenstas -
5.1 é’lﬂ%ﬂﬁuﬁmwmuuanmmi 5.00 q 7,500.00 37,500.00
5.2 YANABNTENUDINIA 1x 4" 500) 4R 550.00 2,750.00
5.3 Wi 500 280.00 1,400.00
5.4 paauiuaoloudahneg Splice Tray 500  1n 270.00 1,350.00
5.5 gunsaifleadu Iingzan 500 0 2,250.00 11,250.00

6 pUnssldouandygymmeiu giftvgUnsed nmovenoi
6.1 uresnaensznsanionts 1| gm 4,200.00 4,200.00
6.2 UWHIADATE 3 SC Snap-In Adapter Plate 3.00 Y& 340,00 1,020.00
6.3 mwduaolondaniues Splice Tray 00| 4n 270.00 270.00
6.4 T L.C Pigtail 500 ¥m 90,00 450.00
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Fou a T o TRy
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R 3 A e
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) o
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| 7.1 vt ssnoufiome fuazmlnsel tuud 1 (uim 15U) tao] @ 12,100.00 12,100.00
7.2 twlntion 4 fu 100l g 1,400.00 §,400.00
8 itoadso i wne 1 kva 100 | wieq 5,800,00 5,800,00
9 pouEAdHa diTugnmuInndeasesila
0.1 Tnswind LED TV Ut Smart TV ¥10@ 50 7 AmaziBun 3840 x 2160 finiya 100 ] 309 15,460.00 15,400.00
P — Loo| %a 3,100.00 3,100.00
10 awszun ey irseelestshoeruas tesead e
Tnyerdraia
10.1 i ud 500 | @u 6,580.00 32,900.00
10.2 ywiindrndoeaesile 500 ¥ 1,380.00 6,900.00
103 nanddandeanTila Junction Box) 500 @ 1,100.00 5,500.00
104 iospuriah , e MC uozgilnsehilszneuduq s00{ 1@ 5,000.00 25,000.00
n medyyalodahu diviundesassiandaufar Usznaudan
11.1 gwloudmines suie'lidoondy s nod 1,20000 | lums 45.00 54,000.00
12 aedyg o UTE fwmdundeeacesila nioudng
_ 12.1 wwdynna UTP Caté ¥ilamuuenens 5000 wns 45,00 2,250.00
13 punseilumsAumelandnhusaussas ute tia il 100 ] om 9,780.00 9,780.00
14 awienszuy i yadnsznodaanae maveneins
14.1 ww'ivlogfiloy TECOI (THW) 16 Sq.mm. wHewgulns alflaTosumian v 80.00 | 1uAs 96.00 7,680,00
514,766.36
36,033.64
Fumehniumin¥oeumd oy 550,800.00
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9089 1.3 fuawddhe SneFutiung Bodlwl

063-629 3998 , 092-369 5568
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P&P TECHNOROGY
-
qnﬁ"l Yi'\‘\«llﬂUﬂlﬂﬁuuﬂ?kﬂﬁﬂ"lﬂﬁ"mﬂ'P\'NDOﬂ'?"Il’J lﬁ'l]ﬁ
ﬁmul 156 M 4 FALURRUDINTIN EUNBAIAY Fewargoalny Sudt
tﬁua‘m a1 CCTV 5.8 Truguis fvua
ddy T80T S | wdae | medowdan | dwondw
1 nindlnmvmharilasfiaindedny uum;uummﬁﬁws"uﬁﬂﬁamuunnmm'ﬁ 6 0 22,000.00 132,000,00
2 aunseliufinnmiuaTethy (Network Video Recorder) iy 16 904 1 " 57,000.00 57,000.60
3 gagunytiiwiinszaudggno mohigudatug
3.1] 24+Port SFP 10/100/1000 Glgabit Swilch 1 6 35,000.00 35,000.00
32| SFP Fusannmim 5 0 1,600.00 8,000,00
3.3| LC Singlemode Palch Cord 5 Ul 380,00 1,900.00
4 ragqunitigmibnsrandggno mesenoins
4,41 4 Porl Switeh Induslrial + 25FP 5 a0 15,400.00 77,000.00
4.2| SFP TURIEY MR 5 A 1,600.00 8,000.00
43[Le =M Pigtail 5 1 100.00 500.00
5 FEmibdniugaqunsal movanoay
5.1} gindnnonenams 5 ™ 7,700.00 38,500.00
5.2 Wany v 1x4 & 5 0 560.00 2,800.00
6.3] tvinadveonae 5 w 290.00 1,450,00
5.4] mmifumulouda 5 Ll 275.00 1,375.00
5,5] gadinsriwlanliifiu 5 78 2,400.00 12,000,00
6 gapinalmiinfandefyg oy
6,1] 3 Snapin Rack Mount 1 0 4,400.00 440000
6,21 3 SC Snap-In Adapter 3 '1,1.61 380,00 1,140,00
8.3{ mevflumplouda 1 79 275.00 275.00
64| LC SM Pigtall 8 o 10000 500.00
7 zi'\m“ui'mﬁmﬂ"}amnuﬁ'nmn{ua‘cqﬂmrﬁ nuufl 1 @we 36U) 1 10 18,000,00 18,000,00
7.1|masas Fix Shelf 1 T 4,510.00 1,510,00
8 winsdnsed ol awm 1 kA 1 w 5,800.00 50000
9 AWM LN D995
g.4{Tnrvied LED TV 1ua 43 117 3840 x 2160 finiwa 1 o0 13,700.00 3,700.00
8.2 |t LED TV 1 tQ 3,500.00 3.500.00
0 Tanehamnfasndas
10.1| \RWnEn Galvanized 5 70 5,800,00 34,000,600
10.2] miwundeseila 5 iy 1,400,00 7,000,00
10,3} Juncticn Box CCTV B A 1,300,00 6,500.00
10.4] FLEX CUTDOOR , MG , unzgulynl 5 T8 5,300,00 26,500.00
14 smunilazrhomolouiniues
1.4 |ruularet sswluwiiuas 6 Core 1,200 waT 4500 54,000,00
12 I UTP Cal6 oukdoor 50 e 45,00 2,260.00
13 |geussgunicifemadalounofygn 1 79 10.000.00 10,000.60
14 W THW10 Sgmm. winnfian 80 WaT 110,00 8,800.00
Tduiin 573,400.00
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théy $WN3 i GG TSN Sy
b |nfoalnalinbavstisefinnd ot uuuuuunwaﬁﬁm%’uﬁmﬁ’qmuunnmﬂﬁ i auinmnanlaeas 6 22,000 132,000.00
2 lodnsoilidfinnimiminovn (Network Video Recorder) MUY 16 $04 1 §7,000.00 57,000,00
1 |gUnseinzzvwdynn vuoe 24sFP 1 12,000.00 12,600.00
- SFP 10 KM, 5 1,420.00 7,100.06
- LC « LC Singiemode, 9/125, Duplex Patch Cord 5 300 1,850.00
4 |nunicinsevw o 4 Por 10/100/1000 , 2 SEE 5 17.000,00 85,000.00
- SFFP 10 KM, 5 1,420.00 ,100,00
- LC SM Pigtnil Simplex 5 92.00 460.00
5 [gdaduehdwiudaigdnsdnsuenonyg 5 7,540.60 37,900,00
- FAN 1%4" 5 580,00 2,900,600
- nnauas 5 284.00 142000
- Spice Tray 5 290,00 1,450.00
- gilarulflearuhihdsaaes 5 2,500,00 12,500.00
[ 1{H¢ Snapin F.O. Rack Mount Drawer Unload 1 4,400,00 4,400.00
~ 3 SC Snap-In Adapter Plate, SM, 6F 3 350,00 1L,030.00
- Splies Tray 1 290.00 9000
~LC SM Pigtail Simplex 5 92.00 460.00
7 é’iﬁws“n%’mﬁum‘?aqﬂnnﬁamns’un:mJnsnT wwudt 1+ e 360) 1 18.000.00 |- 18.060.00
~Fix Component Shell Deep i 1,520.00 1,520.00
3 |sesdroalidvuan Lkva 1 5,800,00 5,800.00
o |Tsvimi LED TV ity Smmart T 047 43 £2 3840 x 2160 1 13,700.00 13,700,00
-qu LED TV 4381 1 3,300.00 3,300,00
10 |wundndmiundes s 7,000.00 35,000.00
-yulsefudandod 5 1,500.00 7,500.00
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- paC , esondenmudind uazgifnsel [ 5,500.00 27,500.00
1 jewwtednhuse
- moloufmius sliamuven 6 aod 1,200 47.00 56,400,00
12 fenudiyn o caté 50 45.00 2,250.00
13 |yequnselfnToamedymm I 14,800.00 14,000.00
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[R1-520024SFP8GT4XS]
RUEJ[E XSmSiQZO—ZBGTZSFP—P—E SMART MANAGED GIGABIT POE SWITCH 24 PORT 370W

DISCOUNT w§%m ......... o

42,259 NON-VAT
B 35,400 NON-VAT
B 37,878 VAT 7%

SKU: RJI-5200245FP8GT4XS

Categories: Ruijie, Switch

This site uses cookies to offer you a hetter browsing experience, By browsing this website, you agree to our use of

cookies.
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097-318-6865 Ms.Maneerat
097-285-3476 Ms.Maneerat
095-467-6396 Ms.Sunanta
081-774-8189 Ms.Yenjit

DESCRIPTION

24-Port SFP L2+ Managed Switch 24 SFP Slots 8 Gigabit RJ45 Combo Ports4 *10G SFP+ Slots19-inch Rack-
maountable Steel Case Static Routing (5 Years Warranty)

Specification
Brand : Ruijie
Product code: XS-51920-26GT25FP-P~E

This site uses cookies to offer you a better browsing experience. By browsing this website, you agree to our use of
cookies.

ANCEPT
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REVIEWS (0)

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Ruijie XS-51920-26GT25FP-P-E Smart Managed Gigabit
POE Switch 24 Port 370W Discount”

Your rating *
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Your review *
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Zmail *

[_} Save my name, email, and website in this browser for the next time | comment.
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This site uses cookies to offer you a better browsing experience. By browsing this website, you agree to our use of
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Home > Planet 1GS-624HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1600T B0Z,3at PoE-+ w/ 2-Pert 100/1000X SFP Cthernet Switch
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PLANET IGS-G24HPT INDUSTRIAL 4-PORT 10/100/1000T 802.3AT POE+ W/ 2-PORT 100/ 1000X SFP ETHERNET SWITCH

Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802,3at |
PoE+ w/ 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet :
Switch

16,020.01 um (Sounnd) |
14,971.97 i (ldssand) :

P/N: IGS-624HPT
A1 1'1“":"”1
Last update: 2018-08-20 15:46:23
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Long Distance High Power PoE and Gigabit Data Extension Solution

The PLANET IGS-624HPT Is an Industrial Gigabit 802,3at PoE+ Switch providing nen-blocking
wire-spead performance and great flexibility for Gigabit Ethernet extension In harsh industrial
envircnment. [t provides 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T copper with 802.3af/at PoE injector and 2
extra 100/1000Base-X SEP finer optic interfaces delivered in an IP30 rugged strong case with
redundant power system. The [GS-624HPT is well suited for applications in deploying surveillance
system, and securing control and wireless service In dimatically demanding environments with
wide temperature range from -40 to 75 degrees C.

High Power PoE for Security and Public Service Applications

T fulfill the demand of High Power PoE for network applications, the 1G5-624HPT provides 4
106/100/1000Mbps ports featuring both 1EEE 802.3af and TEEE 802.3at Power cver Ethernet Plus
(PoE+) that combine up to 30-watt of power cutput and data per port over one Cat.5E / 6
Ethernet cable. With totally 120-watt PoE output capability en the whole system, the IGS-624HPT
is designed specifically to satisfy the growing demand of higher power consuming network PD
(powered devices) such as PTZ (Pan, Tilt & Zoom) / Speed Dome netwerk cameras, multi-channel
(802.11a / b/ g/ n) outdoor wireless LAN access points and other PoE network devices by
providing double PoE power, rather than the current conventional 802 3af PoE,
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.~ Indicator for Real-time PoE Usage

T helps users to monitor current status of PCE power usage easily end efficiently

| LED indication. Called “PoE Power Usage”, the front panel of the Industrial Gigyabit
3¢ four orange LEDs indicating 30W, 60W, SOW and 120W of PoE power usage.,

Convenlent and Reliable Power System

Te facilitate the 802.3at High Power PoE usage with the commonly used 48V DC power input in
sransportation and Industrial-level applications, the 1GS-624HPT adopts 24~48V DC to 52V DC
power boost technology to solve power source issue which is not required for special power
supplies to achieve the level of High Power PGE+ output, To enhance the operation reflabllity and
flexibility, the 165-624HPT is equipped with two DC power input connectors for redundant power
supply instailation,

48Y DL Powir Input

1000Bose-SE/X
Fiber Optic

10/10G/1000Base-

High Power Budget for PoE Extension
With 30-watt PoE output capabifity, the IGS-624HPT can extend much longer distance by using
SLANET PoE Extender for powering up the IEEE 802.3af PoE PD devices which can be installed
over more than 100 meters away, By dalsy-chaining muitiple PLANET PoE Extenders, it offers the
great flexibifity of doubling, tripling or quadrupiing the distance of PoE network

100
meters

802.3af PSE oo Txlender
(15.4W per part)

100
meters

100
meers

o
‘,’
foit Pyrpoder Pol Dxtosuler f02.3a] Por Camerd
IGS-G24HPT

802, 3at PSE(30W per port)

Envircnmentally Hardened Design
The 1G5-624HPT Is equipped with the rugged 1P30 metal case for easy deployment In heavy




“inging environments, With IP30 industrial case protection, the 1G5-624HPT

1 level of immunity against electromagnetic interference and heavy electrical surges
Ily found on plant floors or in curb side traffic control cabinets. Being able to

the temperature range from -40 to 75 degrees C, the IG5-624HPT can be placed in
lcult environment. The IG5-5624HPT also allows either DIN rat or wall mounting for
cahinet space,

Fiber-Optical Link Capability Extend the Range of Network Deployment

The two SFP slots are compatible with 100Base-FX or 1000Base-SX / LX / WDM through SFP
{Small Form Factor Pluggable) fiber-optic transcelvers. The fiber cptical uplink capability
guarantees the throughput to all nodes hooked into the network and the Gigabit Ethernet
distance can be extended from 550 meters (Multi-Mode fiber cable) up to 10/20/30/40/50/70/120
kliometers (Single-Mode fiber or WDM fiber).

Extending Ethernet Distance
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Adjustable 6-Port Switch Mode or 4 + 2 Fiber Redundant Mode

Via the built-in DIP switch, the 1GS-624HPT can be configured as 6-port Ethernet switch or 4+2
fiber redundant mode, With the 6-port switch mode, the 1G5-624HPT can operate in Store-and-
farward mechanism with high performance; on the other hand, when In the 442 fiber redundant
mode, it provides rapid fiber redundancy of link for highly critical Ethernet applications. The
redundant mode also supports auto-recavering function, If the destinatlon port of 2 packet Is link
down, it wil forward the packet to the other port of the backup pair,

Primacy Link
ik x

1GS-624HPT ]
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Hardware Specifications

Copper Ports 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T RI-45 TP
) Auto-MDI/MDI-X, Auto-Negotiation
SFP / minl-GBIC Slots 2 % SFP interfaces
Suppoerts 1000Base-SX/LX and 100Base-FX SFP transceivers
DIP Switch DIP-1: SFP Port 5 1000Base-X (default) / 100Base-FX

DIP-2: SFP Port 6 1000Base-X (default)/ 100Base-FX
DIP-3: Switch mode / Fiber Redundant mode

Connector Removable 6-pin terminal biock

Pin 1/2 for Power 1; Pin 3/4 for fault alarm; Pin 5/6 for Power 2
Alarm Provides one relay cutput for pover fail

Alarm Relay current carry ability: 1A @ DC 24V
LED 3 x LED for System and Power:

= Green: DC Power 1

» Green: DC Power 2

u Green: Power Fault

2 ¥ LED for Per Copper Port (Port-1~Port-4):

n Green: 1000 LNK/ACT, Orange: 100 LNK/ACT

n Orange: PoE In-use

1 x LED for Per mini-GBIC Interface (Port-5 and Port-6):
m Green: LNK/ACT

4 x LED for PoE Power Usage (W):

= Orange: 20, 60, 90 and 120W

'ESD Protection 6KV DC

EFT Protection &KY DC

Enclosure P30 aluminum metal case
installation Type -DIN rall kit or wall mount
Dimensions (W x D x H) ] 152 % 07 72 mm

Welght 15399

AR

b




cifications
ents 48Y DC, 5A max, or 24V DC, 10A max.

Redundant power with polarity reverse protection function
tion f Dissipation 15,1 watts / 52 BTU {System leading without PoE)

135.1 walts / 461 BTU (Full loading with PoE function)

Datasheet
Warranty 2 Yeais

Returp to top
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1, ndaslnsiirsslinulainietne wuuyuuasasiidmiviansnisuonennns dwiuldlune
Fnunanulasadenalduasaudug $1uau 6 gaqaz 22,000 vw Huidu 132,000 vn
Tneflandnunizfiugiu fail

1.1 ferwazifususantwgeaalidanii 1,920 x 1,080 pixel wislidieond 2,073,600 pixel

1.2 11 frame rate litioundn 25 nwsedund (frame per second)

1.3 Wineluladl IR-Cut fitter 138 Infrared Cut-off Removable (ICR) dmsunistuiinainliie
nansiuiaznatshulaednlul@

1.4 fruluasiioegn lduinndn 0.2 LUX dwduntauansnmd (Color) uavhinnnndn 0.03 LUX
gmsumsianiawaian (Black/White)

1.5 Tmwmdn$unin (mage Sensor) itiesnan 1/3

1.6 SnasnsenaruemildiasaniuaeuenMiagenidosnd 4.5 defiwns

1.7 gnansonsaadumuipdouluismiuild (Motion Detection) 1

1.8 garsouansazisupaeInwRliaIuLe N fnsasLaIun (Wide Dynamic Range
%38 Super Dynamic Range) ol

1.9 gnTodadnunnnam (Streaming) lUuansinednnloy 2 unas

1.10 1#Suanasgu Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

1.11 arsndsdygnaunwldnmannsgiu H.264 Justtoy

1.12 ansoldausnulusiapea (Protocol) iPva wag 1Pv6 |9

1.13 fdoadaunossuuiniatns Network Interface) wuu 10/100 Base-T wiofnin
way annsovneuldnuuinTg IEEE 802.3af w30 IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet)
Tudeafeatuls

v l
= ot ¢ = - ] 2 14

1.14 findedldnnnagiu P66 wiafadsqunsalifsniudm Fuundes (Housing) Mlsnasgu
P66

1.15 anunsnvihendldfiaemgi -10 °C e 50 “Culuethedey

1.16 3o laruiunasgaw HTTP, HTTPS, “NTP w38 SNTP”, SNMP, RTSP
IEEEB02.1X IsTuadriay

1.17 fasdmiutiufindeyaammitmudiuny SO Card wie MicroSD Card %38 Mini SD Card

1.18 sosdl Software Development Kit (SDK} %78 Application Programming interface
(AP1) fiftduavgnias

1.19 W3unmsgumunnudasadvsaglda

1.20 ﬁwﬁmﬁaalﬁ%fummswﬁwus”wﬂ’\ié‘]’mnﬁ?{utfmé’au

1.21 wwammmim‘ummmumumausmwmmimammimuwﬂmmw
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2. gunsnitufinnneiiuedatng (Network Video Recorder) wuulaitfieandt 16 dae d1uu 1
yn9az 57,000 v LBudu 57,000 v Tneflamdnumeugu

2.1 Jugunsoifindnuiietufinnmanndenanslnlneony

2.2 annsndufinkazdudnnmldanuuinsgiu MPEGE wie H.264 viafind

2.3 1¢i5usnmsgu Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

2.4 Sepufendaszuuiaiadis (Network Interface) Wu 10/ 100/ 1000 Base-T w3adnin
Jrunlideandt 1 2ies

2.5 anansainailemun 1m s 514 IEEE 802,3af w3a IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet)
Tugaudaiuls Srunlitiesnin 16 Yes

2.6 aunsndufinamuazdenwifieuansnaiiniiuazidonvesningeaalidannd
1,920 x 1,080 pixel w3nkidosnin 2,073,600 pixel

2.7 anensnlienuiuuinsgiu “HTTP w3e HTTPS” , SMTP, “NTP w38 SNTP”, SNMP , RTSP 1a
Wusdheiley

2.8 dmbedafivfayadmivndosnailalaenms (Surveillance Hard Disk) %iln SATA
gurpaugTllddoand 16 T8

2.9 fidoudouda (interface) wuu USB $mnu hivosntn 2 vas

2.10 anwsnldaumalusianea (Protocol) IPva ez IPv6 la

2.11 fioadl Software Development Kit (SDK) 3 Application Programming Interface
(AP1) fiflavavdgndias

2.12 arwsaudansnniduiinanndesnsirhesdaiusseueieteld

2.13 frdedesliFunasgsunisuivsdanie Smseifennm

- ulusannasimmnaniasnudnene fugnaessruundeaiasln atuifioutiguisy 2564
Usennd o Suft 11 Squieu 2564
3. ie3eednsodiiin wun 1kVA S1uau 1 YA9az 5,800 Uw Wuldu 5,800 uw
Tneflnnusnunieuguid

3.1 fifdalihduuenlifesndy 1kVA (600 Watts)

3.2 @runsndnsesiwiihleluvesndt 15 wii

- ihilumunastmnanazandnymziugunsdamaunsaiuasssuuaeafunad aduifiou
WQAPN 2563 Usene ol ufl 12 wsmen 2563 dudl 63
4. Tnsviend wom 8 & (LED TV) uuu Smart TV aunaasningusin 49 2 $1u0u 1 4a (e
anuinuzRug sl

4.1 szduanuazdon [uauaziBonuassann (Resolution) 3840 x 2160 finwa

4.2 yunnirusdunnasenmius 49 &

4.3 UWEANARIEMEIANTH LUU LED Backlight

4.4 grusadeudadusefiiald (Smart TV)

4.5 fpeis HOMI ladtiosnn 2 dae ilonsdeunedyanuninuandes

4.6 Yasro USB aideandt 1 dae 1945ulWdnm iwas uaznmeuns

4.7 fsfudnguadnes (Oiital) Tudn

- Al dsaunasgiuagdamivesdninaul ssnnio Wouiuay 2563
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